ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 2
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
O-NC - Nylon conduit
Details:
Material: Nylon UL94V2

Symbol Typ/Type Thread
Nominal
diameter Length
Ext.
diameter
OD
Int.
diameter
ID
Min.
bending
radius Material Flammability Color
Standard
pack
[mm] [m] [mm] [mm] [mm] [szt./pcs]
O-NC-20-50 conduit reel - 20 50 20 14.8 45 PA UL94 V-2 black 1
O-NC-21-25 conduit reel - 21 25 21.2 16.7 45 PA UL94 V-2 black 1
O-NC-21-50 conduit reel - 21 50 21.2 16.7 45 PA UL94 V-2 black 1
O-NC-25-25 conduit reel - 25 25 25 19.1 50 PA UL94 V-2 black 1
O-NC-25-50 conduit reel - 25 50 25 19.1 50 PA UL94 V-2 black 1
O-NC-28-25 conduit reel - 28 25 28.5 22.8 50 PA UL94 V-2 black 1
O-NC-28-50 conduit reel - 28 50 28.5 22.8 50 PA UL94 V-2 black 1
O-NC-1-M20 straight
fitting M20 - - - - - PA UL94 V-2 black 10
O-NC-1-M21 straight
fitting M21 - - - - - PA UL94 V-2 black 10